-NON-STERILE

« Many Applications for Medical and

Sports Use

- Light Weight Compression Bandage

BLACK

Latex Content

Reorder No:

MPR-65001
MPR-65002
MPR-65003
MPR-65004
MPR-65005

TAN

Latex Content

Reorder No:
MPR-65101
MPR-65102
MPR-65103
MPR-65104
MPR-65105

TAN

Latex-Free
Reorder No:

MPR-65111
MPR-65112
MPR-65113
MPR-65114
MPR-65115

Size

1"x 5 yds
2" x 5 yds
3" x5 yds
4" x 5 yds
6" x 5 yds

Size

1" x5 yds
2" x5 yds
3"x 5vyds
4" x 5 yds
6" x 5 yds

Size

1"x 5 yds
2" x5 yds
3" x5yds
4" x 5 yds
6" x 5yds

\Self-Adherent Wraps

Self-Adherent Wraps

- INDIVIDUALLY POLYBAGGED

RAINBOW COLORS

Latex Content

Reorder No:
MPR-65011
MPR-65012
MPR-65013
MPR-65014
MPR-65015

Size
1" x 5 yds (5 colors)
2" x 5 yds (6 colors)
3" x 5 yds (4 colors)
4" x 5 yds (3 colors)
6" x 5 yds (2 colors)

30/cs
36/cs
24/cs
18/cs
12/cs




