# Self-Adherent Wraps

## Self-Adherent Wraps

- INDIVIDUALLY POLYBAGGED
- NON-STERILE
- Many Applications for Medical and Sports Use
- Light Weight Compression Bandage

### BLACK Latex Content

Reorder No:	Size	Packaging	
MPR-65001	1" x 5 yds	30/cs	
MPR-65002	2" x 5 yds	36/cs	
MPR-65003	3" x 5 yds	24/cs	
MPR-65004	4" x 5 yds	18/cs	
MPR-65005	6" x 5 yds	12/cs	

#### TAN Latex Content

Reorder No:	Size	Packaging
MPR-65101	1" x 5 yds	30/cs
MPR-65102	2" x 5 yds	36/cs
MPR-65103	3" x 5 yds	24/cs
MPR-65104	4" x 5 yds	18/cs
MPR-65105	6" x 5 yds	12/cs

#### TAN Latex-Free

Reorder No:	Size	Packaging	
MPR-65111	1" x 5 yds	30/cs	
MPR-65112	2" x 5 yds	36/cs	
MPR-65113	3" x 5 yds	24/cs	
MPR-65114	4" x 5 yds	18/cs	
MPR-65115	6" x 5 yds	12/cs	



RAINBOW COLORS

**Latex Content** 

Reorder No:	Size	Packaging
MPR-65011	1" x 5 yds (5 colors)	30/cs
MPR-65012	2" x 5 yds (6 colors)	36/cs
MPR-65013	3" x 5 yds (4 colors)	24/cs
MPR-65014	4" x 5 yds (3 colors)	18/cs
MPR-65015	6" x 5 yds (2 colors)	12/cs